## Nenana City Public School



C St. Nenana, AK 99760 Phone: 907-832-5464

Project Name: Nenana Energy Efficiency Capacity Program (NEECaP)

Team Name: Nenana City School District

Local Education Agency: Nenana City School

Location: Nenana, Alaska 99760-0001

Facilities Addressed:

- Nenana City School
- Nenana City School Woodshop
- Nenana City School District Business Office
- Nenana Student Living Center

National Center for Education Statistics (NCES) Identification Number:

- District: 0200540
- School: 020054000251

School Address: Nenana City School PO Box 10 2nd and Cst Nenana, AK 99760

Project Lead: Stephen Calkin, scalkin@nenanalynx.org, 907-830-1063

Business Contact: James Patrick Manning, pmanning@nenanalynx.org, 907-832-5464

Energy Champions:

- Stephen Calkin, Grants and Curriculum Director
- James Patrick Manning, Superintendent
- Chris Robinson, Director of Operations